Position

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Other Positions Held Employer

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint
Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint
Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint
Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint
Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint
Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint
Unified

Department /
Subdivision
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$2,880

$2,013

$1,680

$738

$240

$28

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,810

$6,112

$0

$10,653

$10,359

$3,482



