Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Board	\$2,880	\$1,810
Board		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Board	\$2,013	\$6,112
Board		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Board	\$1,680	\$0
Board		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Board	\$738	\$10,653
Board		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Board	\$240	\$10,359
Board		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Board	\$28	\$3,482